
Business Directory     

 

Lawyers 
 

LeClairThibeault, Bill LeClair info@calgarylaw.com 403-245-3500 

Donald Homer dhomer@telus.net 403-229-0101 
 

Home Inspectors and Surveys 
 

LanRon Home Inspectors, Ron McDougall lanron@gmail.com 403-870-3081 

Raymac Global Surveys reception@globalraymac.ca 403-283-5455 
 

Mortgage Consultants 
 

Canadian Mortgage Professionals ken@canadianmortgagepro.com 403-509-2434  
 

Insurance 
 

Ryder Insurance ryder@ryderins.ca 403-284-4771 

Palliser Insurance calgary@palliserinsurance.ca 403-259-2747 
 

Condominium Document Inspection 
 

Roy Rasmusen rrasmusen@shaw.ca 403-383-2920 

Nina Bhasin cdic@shaw.ca 403-228-6770 
 

Renovations 
 

Calgary Countertops info@calgarycountertops.ca 403-537-0712 

Servmax Corp. Renovations, Brad Thonger thonger@efirehose.net 403-247-8285  

Mr. Sandless, no sanding solution for hardwood floors  403-241-4905 

 

Miscellaneous 
 

Cleaner, Nancy Melenfant fancynancycleaning@gmail.com 403-869-5636 
Rocky Cross Construction Inc. Disaster Services info@rccn.ca 403-252-2550 

Pete the Plumber pete@petetheplumber.com 403-257-1766 

Ghost Locksmith ghostlocksmith@shaw.ca 403-333-1550 

TreeCare, Arborist, Lorne Zimmerman  specializedtreeguy@yahoo.ca 403-400-6778 

Nu-Life Carpet www.nulifecarpetcare.com 403-275-7974 

Pest Control, One Man and a Lady Bug ladybugpestcontrol@shaw.ca 403-262-1666 

Hope STREET Management, Kris Sundell www.hopestreet.ca 403-466-8450 

Silver Springs Animal Hospital www.silverspringsanimalhospital.ca 403-288-2123 

Consolidated Civil Enforcement calgary@ccebailiff.ca 403-262-8800 

 

For our full business directory visit www.PenleyMcNaughton.com  and click 

on the business direcotry photo on the home page �    



Important Contacts 

 

 

General 
 

Canada Revenue Agency www.cra.gc.ca 1-800-959-5525 

Alberta Health Care www.health.gov.ab.ca 403-310-0000 
Primary Care Network (find a doctor) www.needadoctorcalgaryandarea.ca 403-943-5465 

City of Calgary www.calgary.ca 311 

Public School Information www.cbe.ab.ca 403-817-4000 

Catholic School Information www.cssd.ab.ca 403-500-2000 

Canada Post www.canadapost.ca 1-866-607-6301 

Calgary Transit www.calgarytransit.com 403-262-1000 

Animal & Bylaw Services (pet 

licenses) 

www.calgary.ca/CSPS/ABS/Pages/

Animal-Services/Licensing-cat-

dog.aspx 

403-268-2489 

Waste & Recycling Services www.calgary.ca 311 

TIPP (Tax Installment Payment 

Plan) 

calgary.ca/propertytax 3-1-1 or 403-268-CITY (2489) 

 

Utilities 
 

Direct Energy www.directenergy.com 403-266-6393 | 1-866-374-6299 

Direct Energy Regulator  1-866-420-3174 

Enmax (City of Calgary) www.enmax.com 403-310-2010 | 1-877-571-7111 

The Phone Man Ltd. (Randy Bertie ) phoneman@telus.net 403-238-3000 

Rogers www.rogers.com 1-877-MY-MOVE-9 (696-6839) 

Telus www.telus.com 403-310-2255 

Shaw www.shaw.ca 1-877-742-9249 

Bell www.bell.ca 1 800 667-0123 
 

Moving Companies 
 

PODS www.pods.com/canada 1-800-776-PODS (7637) 

UHAUL www.uhaul.com 1-800-468-4285 

Premiere Van Lines calgary@premierevanlines.com 403-250-7015 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Remember to Notify 

Here are a few of the people/companies that should be notified of your change in address:  

- Post office 

- Revenue Canada 

- Canada Pension Plan 

- Old Age Security 

- Veterans Affairs 

- Unemployment Insurance 

- Maternity Benefits 

- Drivers and Vehicle Registration 

- Health Insurance 

- Schools 

- Newspaper Memberships 

- Book Clubs 

- Finance Companies 

- Credit Cards 

- Insurance Agenicies 

- Real Estate Agency 

- Pharmacists  

- Doctor 

- Electric Company 

- Gas Company 

- Water Company 

- Telephone Company 

- Internet Service Provider 

- Water Treatment Company 

- Fuel Supplier 

- Financial Adviser 

- Chiropractor  

- Libraries 

- Magazines 

- Banks 

- Lawyer 

- Charge Accounts 

- Dentist 

- Dry Cleaner 

- House Cleaning Service  

 

Things to do before or on closing day:  

- Make sure to arrange for the utility companies to do 

all final meter readings.  

- If the home will be vacant before the new home 

owners take possession, turn the temperature down 

slightly to save heating cost.  

- Ensure windows and doors are locked 

- Disconnect telephone 

- Leave all keys, manuals, alarm codes, etc… for new 

owners in one place.  

Notes:  
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